
 
 
 

Race Officer and Race Assistant Rota April to July 2024 

 

    Race Officer   Race Assistant 

Sunday March 3  Lester Merridale   Leighton McDonnell  
Mid-Winter 9        Aran Lemaur  
 
 
Saturday March 9  Barrie Lyman    Stephen Miller  
ILCA Open        Neil Roscoe  
 
 
Sunday March 10  Michael Cowen   Nick Mynard  
Mid-Winter 10        Paula Marshall  
 
 
Sunday March 17  David Cowan    Chris Rayner  
Mid-Winter 11        Glen Matthews  
 
 
Sunday March 24  Brian Atkins    Mick Stevens  
Mid-Winter 12        Steve McIntyre  
 
 
Sunday March 31  Alison Stainsby   Lucy Roder 
Spring 1        Grace Muldoon 
 
    
Monday April 1  George Yeo    Chris Sawbridge  
In Memoriam Trophy       TBA 
 
 
Sunday April 7   Ruth Chapman   Haydn Whitehouse  
Spring 2        Richard Blythe  
 
 
Sunday April 14  Lawrence Hills    Stephen Spencer  
Spring 3        Sashi Chauhan  
 
 
Sunday April 21  Ian Howett    John Tarbox  
Spring 4        Jo Clanfield  



 
 
 

 
 
Sunday April 28  Vic Hardingham   Rachel Hardingham  
Spring 5 
 
 
Sunday May 5   Patrick Pakes    Matthew Vicarage  
Spring 6        Geoff Draper  
 
 
Monday May 6  Robin Smith    Russell Sawyer  
Anniversary Trophy       Anthony Duncan  
 
 
Sunday May 12  Adrian Lumb    Tom Dunderdale  
Spring 7        Gareth Fenton  
 
 
Sunday May 19  Andy Jones    Mark Franklin  
Spring 8        Jim Grayson  
 
 
Sunday May 26  Steve Swain     TBA 
Spring 9         TBA 
 
 
Monday May 27  Nigel Tebbutt    David Martin  
Jubilee Jug        Siggy Martin 
 
 
Sunday June 2   Barrie Lyman    Marcus Pakes 
Summer 1        Luke Anderson 
         Jack Mawson 
 
 
Sunday June 9   Michael Cowen   Stuart Greenwood  
Summer 2        Karl McCarthy  
 
 
Sunday June 16  Gillian Thompson   Adrian Hosey  
Summer 3        Kelvin Lee  
 
 
Sunday June 23  Gordon Tweedle   Angela Oakley 
Summer 4        Gavin McDermott  



 
 
 

 
 
Sunday June 30  Barry Yearsley    Helen Miles  
Summer 5        Wilf Moore  
 
 
Sunday July 7   Janet Thompson   Kate Morris  
Summer 6 ARC Bowl       Steve Murrill  
 
 
Sunday July 14   Alison Stainsby   Marta Perlinska  
Summer 7        Lee Phipps  
 
 
Sunday July 21   Doug Scott    Dean Piper  
Summer 8        David Purches  
 
 
Saturday July 27  David Hall    Richard Bland  
Ladies Helm        Sue Bland  
 
 
Sunday July 28   Brian Atkins    Martin Rich  
Summer 9        Tamseel Sheikh  
    


